1st FAI World Paragliding Aerobatic Championship

1670872006 - 27/08/2006

Solo Overall Results

Pos.
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Competitor
Rodriquez
Montant
Rodriquez
Llorens
Pitocco
Prunaretty
Takats
Knippin
Maurer
Meschuh
Hornbdck
Lopes
Roanoy
Chatain
Rodriquez
Zweifel
Kézi
Cerutti
Papa Goncalves
Barretto Fava
Planton
Fukuoka
Lopez
Andvik
Patuzzi
Choudhury
Stephens
Green
Lachat
Giacometti
Green
Helgaseth
Velianovski
Dall Odlio
Pallas
Bickerdvke
Wallker
skrbek
Roten
Wechsler

Country Glider
ESP
FRA
ESP
ESP
ARG
FRA
HUN
GER
SuUl
AUT
AUT
BRA
NOR
FRA
ESP
Sul
HUN
SuUl
BRA
BRA
FRA
JPN
ARG
NOR
ITA
IND
NzZL
USA
Sul
FRA
USA
NOR
MKD
ITA
CZE
IRL
USA
CZE
SuUl
ISR

T1
69.19
69.41
71.88
69.42
70.19
68.67
69.51
63.27
72.91
62.97
63.4
63.46
69.51
60.68
60.51
63.71
65.42
65.48
68.74
60.44
60.48
61.57
61.75
54.21
59.02
56.56
62.32
48.89
51.32
46.26
40.58
36.21
42.18
48.91
51.32
49.51
55.27
46.25
48.43
47.64

T2
79.54
74.82
74.16
73.66
74.05
70.85
71.52
68.42
60.55
71.94
59.04
72.96
68.21
62.28
69.86
63.81
59.88
72.14
67.55
62.47
70.85
67.93
73.25
69.63
60.27
59.84
60.43
55.16
59.99
56.32
59.61
54.96
46.27
50.78
45.9
45.88
47.78
53.52

T3
83.21
82.44
84.37
82.18
74.8
76.07
73.45
75.7
67.47
78.96
79.64
66.05
70.38
73.31
64.65
63.14
65.38
62.28
55.51
70.38
68.67
52.58
46.57
67.51
66.01
64.35
52.52
63.35
68.74
55.04
56.25
58.95
57.61
46.24
44.81
46.49
32.99
35.86
59.8

T4
92.75
91.81
87.51
86.75
86.27
84.48
75.56
74.37
72.97
74.2
76.12
75.71
75.49
75.69
71.84
71.08
68.25
62.91
74.46
70.13
54.78
72.59
68.15
66.77
61.62
61.27
64.88
66.55
50.29
44.36

T5
90.79
90.55
88.14
81.28
85.4
84.32
82.91
76.74
81.74
65.8
73.92
67.62
58.27
69.74
67.79
67.78
66.65
59.98
67.62
DNF

T6

T7

T8

T9

T10

Total
415.49
409.05
406.05
393.29
390.72
384.38
363.07
358.5
355.64
353.87
352.12
345.79
341.87
341.7
334.65
329.52
325.58
322.78
300.2
263.43
254.78
254.67
249.72
247.86
246.91
242.01
240.16
233.95
230.34
201.98
156.44
150.12
146.06
145.93
142.03
141.87
136.04
135.64
108.23
47.64



